
FACULTY STANDARDS & AFFAIRS 
COMMITTEE 

 
 
 
Members: 
 
John Wingard, Anthro, 
Chair 
 
Carlos Ayala, Edu 
 

Catherine Freund,  
Tutorial Ctr 
 
Sue Hayes, Econ 
 
Geoffrey Skinner, 
Library 
 
Helmut Wautischer, Phil 
 
Carmen Works, Chem 
 
Bill Houghton, 
Academic Affairs 
 
Sandy Brown, Project 
Censored 
 
 
Spring Meetings of 
Faculty Standards and 
Affairs Committee 

 
2/3 
2/17 
3/3 
3/17 
4/7 
4/21 
5/5 

 

AGENDA 

February 17, 2005 
Sue Jameson Room 

1:00  - 3:00 PM 
 

Approval of Agenda 
Approval of Minutes  
 
 
  
REPORTS 
 
1. Chair of FSAC – J. Wingard 
 
2.  Faculty Affairs report – B. Houghton 
 
 
BUSINESS 
1: Structures and Functions Self-Study of Senate—     
 FSAC (Attachment) 
 
2:  Faculty Recruitment Policy (Please bring 

attachments from 11/04/04 Agenda; Attachment 
from Carlos Ayala) 

 
3: University RTP Policy  (Please bring attachments 

from 10/07/04 Agenda)  Brian Jerskey TC: 2:00; Bill 
Poe TC: 2:30. 

 
Adjournment 

 
 


