

FACULTY STANDARDS & AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

Members:	February 17, 2005 Sue Jameson Room 1:00 - 3:00 PM
John Wingard, Anthro, Chair	Approval of Agenda Approval of Minutes
Carlos Ayala, Edu	
Catherine Freund, Tutorial Ctr	
Sue Hayes, Econ	REPORTS
Geoffrey Skinner, Library	1. Chair of FSAC – J. Wingard 2. Faculty Affairs report – B. Houghton
Helmut Wautischer, Phil	
Carmen Works, Chem	
Bill Houghton, Academic Affairs	BUSINESS
Sandy Brown, Project Censored	1: Structures and Functions Self-Study of Senate— FSAC (Attachment)
Spring Meetings of Faculty Standards and Affairs Committee	2: Faculty Recruitment Policy (Please bring attachments from 11/04/04 Agenda; Attachment from Carlos Ayala)
2/3 2/17 3/3 3/17 4/7 4/21 5/5	3: University RTP Policy (Please bring attachments from 10/07/04 Agenda) Brian Jerskey TC: 2:00; Bill Poe TC: 2:30.
	Adjournment

AGENDA